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JETSKI & POWERBOAT TALLINN OPEN 2022

CLASS SKI JUNIOR GP3

PLACE

Sl

NAME

ANDER-HUBERT LAURI EST
STEN MARTEN VILLENTHAL EST

MARTEN TIIK
TOPI JARVENPAA

CLASS RUNABOUT JUNIOR GP4

PLACE

P ol

NAME

EST
FIN

PATRIC LUCA UUSJARV EST

KARL KESKULA
ARTI MOLTER
RON RUBEN LUTT
ROVEN OIEMETS

CLASS SKI HOBBY GP1

PLACE
1.

A SR A AN Il

NAME

AHTO HALLIKMA
OLLI LAVIKAINEN
SIIRI SALONEN
LEEVI PUTKINEN
PRIIT PLAADO
HENRY HEININEN
TEEMU LAVIKAINEN
HARRI VIRTANEN.
JAAN ODER

CLASS SKI VETERAN GP1

PLACE

Rl el

TONDI AUTOTEENINDUS

NAME

EGON UPRAUS
ANDRES KALMER
ARTO JARVENPAA
MAIT PARG

R

EESTI KULTUURKAPITAL

EST
EST
EST
EST

EST
FIN
FIN
FIN
EST
FIN
FIN
EST
EST

EST
EST
FIN
EST

@ = Tallinn TR

NUMBER

11
22
27
99

NUMBER

74
7
35
17
6

NUMBER
72
82
141
151
86
43
84
75
232

NUMBER
64
66
55
93

MOTO I
22

25
20
18

MOTO 1

22
25
20
16
18

MOTO 1

22
25
18
20
12
16
14
15
13

MOTO 1

25
22
20
18

MOTOIl  TOTAL

25 47

22 47

20 40

0 18
MOTO II TOTAL

25 47

22 47

20 40

18 34

16 34
MOTOII  TOTAL

22 44

16 41

20 38

18 38

25 37

15 31

14 28

13 28

12 25
MOTOIl  TOTAL

25 50

22 44

20 40

18 36

& ;

TIMECOLORS®



CLASS RUNABOUT LADIES GP4

PLACE
1.

AP AT ANl

NAME

AADA TILENIUS FIN
KATRIIN NILBE EST
REETTA RINTANEN FIN
ESTER ROSIN EST

MIA CAROLIN OIEMETS EST
CARMEN ROOSMAA EST
JULIA ALANEN FIN
KIRSI TUOHINIEMI FIN
ANNEMARIE RANDLA  EST

CLASS SKI BEGINNER GP1

PLACE

Sk

NAME

ALARI TOVSTIK EST
JOHN VIRKKI FIN
MARCUS VIDEVIK EST
ANDERO OKSAAR EST
VILLE PARVIAINEN FIN
MAGNUS SAAR EST

CLASS SKI LADIES BEGINNER GP1

PLACE NAME
1. NINA LAVIKAINEN FIN

CLASS RUNABOUT GP4

PLACE NAME
1. NICLAS QVIST FIN
2. MATTIAS SIIMANN EST
3. AADA TILENIUS FIN
4, HENRI KOPPAS EST
5. HENRY KIISA EST
6. ERNESTAS BUKSAITIS LTU
7. OTT KARU EST
8. KARL KESKULA EST
9. HARDI KUKLANE EST
10. PEEP UIBU EST
11. KATRIIN NILBE EST
12. ANNEMARIE RANDLA  EST
13. PATRIC LUCA UUSJARV EST
14. MAREK LAANISTO EST
15. MATTI KORPELA FIN
16. RISTO OIEMETS EST

TONDI AUTOTEENINDUS

NUMBER

111

3

7

35

161

8

803
808

6

NUMBER
17
114
3
98
65
34

NUMBER
80

NUMBER
66
77
111
2
103
17
800
7
1
36
3
6
74
50
80
16

Sy @@ S Tallinn

EESTI KULTUURKAPITAL

MOTO 1 MOTO II TOTAL
25 25 50
22 22 44
20 18 38
18 16 34
15 15 30
16 14 30
14 13 27
13 12 25
0 20 20

MOTO 1 MOTO II TOTAL
25 25 50
20 22 42
22 20 42
16 18 34
15 16 31
18 0 18

MOTO 1 MOTO II TOTAL
25 25 50

MOTO 1 TOTAL
25 25
22 22
20 20
18 18
16 16
15 15
14 14
13 13
12 12
11 11
10 10
9 9
8 8
7 7
6 6
DQ 0
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TIMECOLORS®



17. ALGER KONI EST 95 DNS
18. JULIA ALANEN FIN 803 DNS

CLASS SKI GP3

PLACE NAME NUMBER MOTO 1 TOTAL
1. SEVERI SALONEN FIN 121 25 25
2. ANDER-HUBERT LAURI EST 11 22 22
3. MATTIAS REINAAS EST 32 20 20
4. TOMI MANNONEN FIN 131 18 18
3. STEN VILLENTHAL EST 22 16 16
6. HENRI KOPPAS EST 2 15 15
7. TUOMAS SALONEN FIN 200 14 14
8. MARLON TIK EST 71 13 13
9. KARL JOOSEP STEINBERG EST 221 12 12
10. VESA SALONEN EST 34 11 11
11. LEIF NYMAN EST 21 DNF
12. KAPO HATARA EST 407 DNF

CLASS RUNABOUT GP2

PLACE NAME NUMBER MOTO 1 TOTAL
1. RAMI TILENIUS FIN 11 25 25
2. TOMMI MENDOLIN FIN 13 22 22
3. EDIGIJUS KIRILLEVITSUS LTU 3 20 20
4. JYRI HIRVONEN FIN 333 18 18
3. KAJ COLONIUS FIN 882 16 16
6. PASI VUORELA FIN 300 15 15
7. MIKKO WIKMAN FIN 91 14 14

CLASS SKI GP2

PLACE NAME NUMBER  MOTO1 TOTAL
1. MATTIAS REINAAS EST 328 25 25
2. TOMI MANNONEN FIN 131 22 22
3. MARLON TIIK EST 71 20 20
4, KASPAR HAIBA EST 88 18 18
5. JUHA VIRMAKOSKI FIN 820 16 16
6. TONI HEISKONEN EST 117 15 15
7. JERRY OLIN FIN 37 14 14
8. STEN VILLENTHAL EST 22 13 13
9. ANDER-HUBERT LAURI EST 11 12 12
10. JANNE VIRTA FIN 92 11 11
11. HENRI KOPPAS EST 2 10 10
12. KARL JOOSEP STEINBERG EST 221 9 9
13. ARTO JARVENPAA FIN 59 8 8

S 8 S Tallinn DR e oein

TONDI AUTOTEENINDUS EESTI KULTUURKAPITAL TIMECOI_ORS®



CLASS RUNABOUT GP1

PLACE

D

NAME

MATTIAS SIIMANN
ERKI LAIAKASK
MARGUS KESKULA
VALERI TRUJEVTSEV

CLASS SKI GP1

PLACE

Nk

TONDI AUTOTEENINDUS

NAME

MARTEN MANNI
SEVERI SALONEN
KERTO KASE
JASMIIN UPRAUS
TOMMI OLIN

S 8 S Tallinn [T
EESTI KULTUURKAPITAL

EST
EST
EST
EST

EST
FIN
EST
EST
FIN

NUMBER
71
15
7
39

NUMBER
53
121
60
64
51

MOTO 1
25
22
20

DQ

MOTO 1
25
22
20
18
16

TOTAL
25
22
20

TOTAL
25
22
20
18
16

Ll

TIMECOLORS®
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